
Scoring Package

Trekking for CDH Backyard
9/17/2023 9/17/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Chicken

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

Three Stooges BBQ 1 44.4120 44.4120 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 41.7645 41.7645 223.82401

The Pits of O'fallon 1 44.4120 45.0000 41.7645 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 221.17652

Eras Que 3 37.3525 43.8235 41.7645 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 37.3525 220.58803

Smoke Show 1 44.4120 45.0000 44.4120 44.4120 40.0000 36.7645 36.7645 218.23604

Two Pigs And A Smoker 2 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 216.17605

Twisted Steel 2 45.0000 41.7645 41.7645 40.5880 45.0000 41.7645 40.5880 215.29356

Hess Hogs 4 3 41.1765 44.4120 40.5880 43.8235 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880 215.00007

Better Barbecue Company 1 44.4120 41.7645 40.0000 45.0000 43.2355 40.5880 40.0000 215.00008

Perfect Storm 1 41.1765 41.1765 38.8235 45.0000 43.2355 36.1760 36.1760 209.41209

Never Ready BBQ 1 40.0000 45.0000 40.0000 41.7645 41.1765 37.3525 37.3525 207.941010

Pig Kahuna BBQ 3 40.0000 45.0000 36.1760 37.3525 43.8235 41.7645 36.1760 207.940511

Smokin B's 3 36.1760 40.5880 36.1760 45.0000 40.5880 43.8235 36.1760 206.175512

Snake Holler BBQ 2 43.8235 40.5880 40.5880 39.4115 40.5880 39.4115 39.4115 204.999013

Got Smoked 2 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 39.4115 35.5880 38.5290 35.5880 204.116514

Blampe 3 38.2355 40.0000 35.5880 38.2355 42.6475 43.8235 35.5880 202.942015

My 3 Sons BBQ 2 40.5880 43.8235 39.4115 38.8235 36.1760 40.0000 36.1760 202.646516

Rolling Smoke 2 38.5290 40.5880 39.4115 40.5880 40.5880 41.1765 38.5290 202.352017

Smoking Robs BBQ 3 35.5880 40.0000 35.5880 41.4710 36.1760 40.0000 35.5880 193.235018
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Ribs

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

Pig Kahuna BBQ 2 41.7645 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 43.8235 41.7645 221.47051

Twisted Steel 1 44.4120 41.7645 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 37.3525 37.3525 220.00002

Hess Hogs 4 2 43.8235 43.8235 40.5880 45.0000 41.1765 44.4120 40.5880 218.23553

Better Barbecue Company 2 45.0000 41.1765 40.5880 45.0000 41.7645 45.0000 40.5880 217.94104

My 3 Sons BBQ 1 44.4120 43.2355 39.4115 45.0000 43.2355 36.1760 36.1760 215.29455

Got Smoked 1 41.1765 45.0000 43.2355 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 215.00006

Three Stooges BBQ 3 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 39.4115 43.8235 39.4115 214.99957

Eras Que 2 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 43.2355 45.0000 44.4120 40.5880 213.82358

Two Pigs And A Smoker 1 41.7645 43.8235 40.5880 45.0000 40.5880 39.4115 39.4115 211.76409

Never Ready BBQ 3 38.8235 41.1765 38.8235 43.8235 44.4120 41.7645 38.8235 210.000010

Blampe 1 40.0000 44.4120 38.2355 45.0000 40.0000 40.0000 38.2355 209.412011

The Pits of O'fallon 2 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 208.528512

Smokin B's 2 41.7645 37.3525 40.5880 40.5880 40.0000 45.0000 37.3525 207.940513

Smoking Robs BBQ 1 40.5880 40.0000 40.0000 43.8235 40.5880 36.1760 36.1760 204.999514

Rolling Smoke 3 35.0000 40.0000 38.8235 45.0000 40.0000 40.5880 35.0000 204.411515

Perfect Storm 3 40.0000 44.4120 35.5880 40.5880 38.8235 40.0000 35.5880 203.823516

Smoke Show 3 35.5880 40.0000 35.5880 43.8235 41.4710 42.6470 35.5880 203.529517

Snake Holler BBQ 3 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000 35.0000 40.0000 35.0000 200.000018
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Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score

Recap

Three Stooges BBQ 223.8240 214.9995 0.0000 0.0000 81.1760 438.82351

Twisted Steel 215.2935 220.0000 0.0000 0.0000 77.9405 435.29352

Eras Que 220.5880 213.8235 0.0000 0.0000 77.9405 434.41153

Hess Hogs 4 215.0000 218.2355 0.0000 0.0000 81.1760 433.23554

Better Barbecue Company 215.0000 217.9410 0.0000 0.0000 80.5880 432.94105

The Pits of O'fallon 221.1765 208.5285 0.0000 0.0000 81.1760 429.70506

Pig Kahuna BBQ 207.9405 221.4705 0.0000 0.0000 77.9405 429.41107

Two Pigs And A Smoker 216.1760 211.7640 0.0000 0.0000 79.9995 427.94008

Smoke Show 218.2360 203.5295 0.0000 0.0000 72.3525 421.76559

Got Smoked 204.1165 215.0000 0.0000 0.0000 76.1760 419.116510

Never Ready BBQ 207.9410 210.0000 0.0000 0.0000 76.1760 417.941011

My 3 Sons BBQ 202.6465 215.2945 0.0000 0.0000 72.3520 417.941012

Smokin B's 206.1755 207.9405 0.0000 0.0000 73.5285 414.116013

Perfect Storm 209.4120 203.8235 0.0000 0.0000 71.7640 413.235514

Blampe 202.9420 209.4120 0.0000 0.0000 73.8235 412.354015

Rolling Smoke 202.3520 204.4115 0.0000 0.0000 73.5290 406.763516

Snake Holler BBQ 204.9990 200.0000 0.0000 0.0000 74.4115 404.999017

Smoking Robs BBQ 193.2350 204.9995 0.0000 0.0000 71.7640 398.234518


